NSS REQUIP - Kitchenware
NSS REQUIP, Unit 38, Hither Green,
Clevedon, North Somerset, BS21-6XU
Fax; 01275-341822, Web; www.nssrequip.co.uk
E-mail; nssrequip@btconnect.com TEL:   01275-341821
STAINLESS STEEL RACK (for chopping boards)
One piece s/steel, Stores 6 chopping boards (1/2” only)
1800 For 1/2” boards £12.99

* This product requires seasoning prior to use, this will ensure excellent
   cooking results and prolonged life
NSS REQUIP  -  Storage & Gastronorms
STAINLESS STEEL FOOD PANS
* Full range, from 2/1 size in multiple depths
* Anti-jamming design
* Electropolish finish
* Etched with size & depth for easy identification
* Great value
31
NSS REQUIP, Unit 38, Hither Green,
Clevedon, North Somerset, BS21-6XU
Fax; 01275-341822, Web; www.nssrequip.co.uk
E-mail; nssrequip@btconnect.com TEL:   01275-341821
GASTRONORM 2/1 SIZE  -  650 x 530 mm  -  Stainless Steel GASTRONORM 1/1 SIZE  -  530 x 325 mm  -  Stainless Steel
GN21-20 Gastronorm Pan 2/1   20 mm deep £ 19.99
GN21-40 Gastronorm Pan 2/1   40 mm deep £ 21.99
GN21-65 Gastronorm Pan 2/1   65 mm deep £ 22.99
GN21-100 Gastronorm Pan 2/1 100 mm deep £ 25.99
GN21-150 Gastronorm Pan 2/1 150 mm deep £ 32.99
GN21-LID Gastronorm Pan Lid 2/1  £ 16.99
GN21-20 Gastronorm Pan 2/1   20 mm deep £ 19.99
GN21-40 Gastronorm Pan 2/1   40 mm deep £ 21.99
GN21-65 Gastronorm Pan 2/1   65 mm deep £ 22.99

St Gastronorm Pan 1/1
  40 mm deep £   9.99
GNP11-65 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/1
  65 mm deep £ 10.49
GNP11-100 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/1
100 mm deep £ 12.49
GNP11-150 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/1
150 mm deep £ 17.99
GNP11-200 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/1
200 mm deep £ 21.99
GASTRONORM 1/2 SIZE  -  325 x 265 mm  -  Stainless Steel GASTRONORM 2/3 SIZE  -  354 x 325 mm  -  Stainless Steel
GN23-20 Gastronorm Pan 2/3 20 mm deep £   6.59
GN23-40 Gastronorm Pan 2/3 40 mm deep £   7.99
GN23-65 Gastronorm Pan 2/3 65 mm deep £   8.99
GN23-100 Gastronorm Pan 2/3 100 mm deep £   9.99
GN23-150 Gastronorm Pan 2/3 150 mm deep £ 14.99
GN23-LID Gastronorm Pan Lid 2/3  £   6.99
GN12-20 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/2   20 mm deep £   3.99
GN12-40 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/2   40 mm deep £   4.99
GN12-65 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/2   65 mm deep £   5.49
GN12-100 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/2 100 mm deep £   5.99
GN12-150 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/2 150 mm deep £   8.99
GN12-200 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/2 200 mm deep £ 12.99
GN12-LID St/St Gastro. Pan Lid 1/2  £   3.99
GASTRONORM 1/2 SIZE  -  325 x 265 mm PERFORATED -  Stainless Steel
GNP12-20 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/2
  20 mm deep £   5.49
GNP12-40 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/2
  40 mm deep £   5.49
GNP12-65 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/2
  65 mm deep £   5.99
GNP12-100 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/2
100 mm deep £   9.49
GNP12-150 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/2
150 mm deep £ 13.49
GNP12-200 Perforated St /
St Gastronorm Pan 1/2
200 mm deep £ 16.99
GASTRONORM 1/3 SIZE  -  325 x 187 mm  -  Stainless Steel
GN13-20 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/3   20 mm deep £   2.99
GN13-40 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/3   40 mm deep £   3.29
GN13-65 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/3   65 mm deep £   3.49
GN13-100 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/3 100 mm deep £   4.99
GN13-150 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/3 150 mm deep £   6.99
GN13-200 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/3 200 mm deep £   9.99
GN13-LID St/St Gastro. Pan Lid 1/3  £   2.99
STAINLESS STEEL FOOD PANS (cont)
32
NSS REQUIP, Unit 38, Hither Green,

1/6 GASTRONORM
1/6 : 17.6 x 16.2 cm
LIDS 062006 1/9 size £  1.99
062005 1/6 size £  1.99
062004 1/4 size £  2.69
062003 1/3 size £  2.99
062002 1/2 size £  3.69
062001 1/1 size £  5.95
DRAINER PLATES
 062021 1/2 size £  2.50
062020 1/1 size £  5.20
1/9 GASTRONORM
1/9 : 10.8 x 17.6 cm
NSS REQUIP  -  Storage & Gastronorms
GASTRONORM 1/4 SIZE  -  265 x 163 mm  -  Stainless Steel
GN14-65 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/4   65 mm deep £  3.29
GN14-100 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/4 100 mm deep £  4.99
GN14-150 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/4 150 mm deep £  6.99
GN14-200 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/4 200 mm deep £  9.99
GN14-LID St/St Gastro. Pan Lid 1/4  £  2.99
GASTRONORM 1/6 SIZE  -  176 x 162 mm  -  Stainless Steel
GN16-65 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/6   65 mm deep £  2.98
GN16-100 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/6 100 mm deep £  3.99
GN16-150 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/6 150 mm deep £  5.99
GN16-200 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/6 200 mm deep £  7.99
GN16-LID St/St Gastro. Pan Lid 1/6  £  1.99
GASTRONORM 1/9 SIZE  -  176 x 108 mm  -  Stainless Steel
GN19-65 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/9   65 mm deep £  2.49
GN19-100 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/9 100 mm deep £  3.49
GN19-150 St/St Gastro. Pan 1/9 150 mm deep £  4.49
GN16-LID St/St Gastro. Pan Lid 1/9  £  1.69
code depth litres PRICE
061902 100 mm 0.87 £  2.99
code   depth litres PRICE